
Tokyo Tech-AYSEAS 2017 Schedule  2017/3/31

DLSU*: De La Salle University

Schedule Transportation

Arrival in Manila (Tokyo Tech members) Flight No: TBD

Pickup (From the airport to the hotel)

Arrival at the hotel

Ice Breaking Session @ Hotel

Leave the hotel 

AM Opening Ceremony and Campus tour@ DLSU*

PM Destination 1 

Meeting @ DLSU

Leave the hotel 

AM Destination 2 Bus

PM Destination 3

Meeting @ DLSU

Leave the hotel 

AM Destination 4 Bus

PM Destination 5

Meeting @ DLSU

Leave the hotel 

AM Destination 6 Bus

PM Destination 7

Meeting @ DLSU

Leave the hotel 

Weekend Activities (TBD)

Leave the hotel 

Weekend Activities (TBD)

Leave the hotel 

AM Destination 8

PM Tokyo Tech Seminar @ DLSU

Meeting @ DLSU

Leave the hotel 

AM  Preparation for presentation @ DLSU
PM Cultural Exchange @ DLSU

Preparation for presentation @ DLSU

Leave the hotel 

Final presentation & Closing ceremony @ DLSU

Farewell party @ DLSU

Leave the hotel Bus

Arrival at the airport

Departure from Manila (Tokyo Tech students) Flight No: TBD

Arrival in Japan (Tokyo Tech members)

HOTEL
Name Orchid Garden Suites
Address 620 Pablo Ocampo Sr. Street, Manila
Contact 516-0888/708-9400 up to 708-9414 

Prospective Destination List
Category Name of Company or Project
Japanese Company
Japanese Company
Governmental
Institution
Others

EPSON PRECISION (PHILIPPINES), INC.
Toyota Motor Philippines Corp.

Department of Science and Technology

JICA Philippines Office

Date

1 Sep. 11 (Mon) Bus

2 Sep. 12 (Tue)

Bus

walk

3 Sep. 13 (Wed)

4 Sep. 14 (Thu)

5 Sep. 15 (Fri)

11 Sep. 21 (Thu)

6 Sep. 16 (Sat)

7 Sep. 17 (Sun)

9 Sep. 19 (Tue)

10 Sep. 20 (Wed)

Sep. 18 (Mon)8

Bus

Bus

Walk

Walk

Bus

walk


